LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium
Phone: +32-2-4531312  -  Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: info@lasystems.be
StarTech.com BRACKET25 power cable
(BRACKET25)
6.35 cm (2.5 ") IDE Hard Drive to 3.5in Drive Bay Mounting Kit
Price details: PDF generated on: 4 August, 2016
Price excl. VAT: 8.85 €
Eco fees:  0.00 €
VAT 21 %: 1.86 €
Product details:
Product code: BRACKET25
EAN: 0065030780773
Manufacturer: StarTech.com
10.71 €
* VAT included
Mount a 2.5in IDE hard drive to any computer with an available 3.5in bayThis Drive Bay Mounting Bracket Kit lets you
mount a 2.5in hard drive in a 3.5in drive bay, allowing you to maximize the internal space-efficiency of your computer
case.  Backed by StarTech.com''s 2-year warranty.The StarTech.com Advantage- A metal mounting bracket ensures
the drive is reliably secure and provides heat dissipation from the drive- Backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and
free lifetime technical support
Main specifications:
Features
Gender: Male/Female
Internal: Y
RoHS compliance: Y
Weight & dimensions
Width: 98 mm
Depth: 100 mm
Height: 10 mm
Weight: 120 g
Package width: 31 mm
Package depth: 182 mm
Package height: 180 mm
Other features
Package length: 7.17 mm
*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.